Standby Power Supplies
LBUPS 900 & 1350 SERIES
FEATURES
•	 Industry-proven, backup power solutions for cable systems in outdoor powering
applications
•	 Available in 900 or 1350 W
•	 Line-interactive ferroresonant technology
•	 Microprocessor controlled clear & regulated quasi-square wave output

All information is subject to change without notice.
Rev. 06/22 (LBB0134c)  •  Page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
LBUPS-900-L-120 Standby power supply with 120 VAC input & 900 W output
LBUPS-900-L-220 Standby power supply with 220 VAC input & 900 W output
LBUPS-1350-L-120 Standby power supply with 120 VAC input & 1350 W output
LBUPS-1350-L-220 Standby power supply with 220 VAC input & 1350 W output
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Specification
Input
Voltage Range -20% to 15%